LJsaPHO

VIENNA Washbasin Mixer Tap with Pop Up Waste, ECO Cartridge, chrome

Order code:

Size
Width:
Height:
Depth:

Properties
Colour:
Material:

VO002-01

55 mm
218 mm
165 mm

Chrome
Brass

Technical sheet

UBCs.r.o.,Mé

Maximum
flow rate

Hot water
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